5éme Meeting International de 'ARC

Delémont, 4.12.2016

Epreuve 11
04.12.2016 - 15:00

Messieurs, 100m Brasse
RIHS TRANSPORTS
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ASHTON, Balint
BIALON, Nicolas
KNAB, Yannick
HILBRINK, Timo
BERSOT, Florian

BECK, Laurin
SADLER, Theo
STOHR, Dominik
GUERDAT, Julien
SEEMANN, Niels
BILAT, Félix
BRAILLARD, Romain
PILLONEL, Jeremy
HAFELFINGER, Simon
ETIENNE, Loic
BERNIER, Timothée
BERSOT, Clément
MUSSIO, Elias
PECHTOLD-GARCIA, Diego

SANTOS, David
HAJDA, Edon
ZIEMKE, Finn
GOEPPERT, Len
HEINIGER, Hermes
PANETTA, Dario

STEGMUELLER, Loic
ODIN, Maxime

NGUYEN, Dominik
MENETRE, Jules
NIEDERHAUSER, Matthieu
BASLER, Eduard
MUSSIO, Nicola
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1:36.52
1:42.89
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1:45.45
1:56.00
2:04.10
2:05.73
2:08.12

1:22.36
1:27.31
1:38.37
1:40.24
1:46.43
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1:09.18
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1:20.59

1:13.36
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